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
assembly, blinds, repairs, odd jobs.

Barry Hazel     817-891-2779

Bobcat work, Land clearing, Brush 
Hog mowing, Tree work, Excavating, 

Gravel driveways, Trench digging, 
Demo and haul-off. Free estimates. 

Call Keith 817-559-0100.

Dumpter Rental (20 yards) Install and 
repair seamless rain gutters. 817-
243-6176.

015 Home Improvement

016 Landscape & Mowing

Lawn Care Services, tree work. Many 
smiling faces in Granbury for the last 
12 years. Please call or text 817-219-
2359.

017 Livestock & Pets

019 Masonry & Stonework
AFFORDABLE ROCK WORK

*Sidewalks  *Retaining Walls
*Mailboxes  *Fireplaces

No job too small. FREE estimates.
(817)279-3212

024 Real Estate For Rent
Warehouse/Office/Retail space for 
lease. 1200+ sf. Hwy 377 W and 

Hwy 51 N from $695. 817-349-2535.

FOR LEASE: 2-CAR GARAGE
For lease: 2-car garage, 24x24, no 
utilities, Brandi Ln, Granbury. $250/
mo, 1 month deposit. John 817-578-
1045.

Covered RV carport with 700 sqft 
cabin, furnished, waher/dryer, 
1-bedroom. $250 weekly plus 
utilities. No pets. No smoking. Call 
Bob King, 817-279-3768, 817-408-
6179.

1-bedroom apartment, like new, 
furnished, washer/dryer. $325 weekly. 
No pets. No smoking. Call Bob King, 
817-279-3768, 817-408-6179.

RV carport and pad, private, $135 
weekly plus utilities. No deposit. Call 
Bob King, 817-279-3768, 817-408-
6179.

1-bedroom, barndominium style 
apartment, all bills paid, covered 
parking. $800/mo, $300 deposit. Pets 
negotiable. 817-243-6706.

2 BR, 1 BA newley remodeled mobile 
home. Fenced and gated in Cresson. 
Parker County school district. $800/
mo $600 deposit. Call/text 817-706-
1738

024 Real Estate For Sale
Highly desirable area, 2-bedroom, 
2-bath, study, 2-car garage. Open 
floor plan with tall ceilings. The 
master bedroom is very large. Newer 
roof, water heater and AC coil. the 
home is all brick. this home is 1440 
sqft. I am asking $279,500. 1013 
Hayden Ct in Granbury. 214-718-
6823.

Desirable location, 2-bedroom, 
2-bath and 2-car garage. Open floor 
plan with tall ceilings. Large master 
bedroom, newer roof, water heater 
and AC coil. The home is all brick. I 
am asking $245,000. 1010 Dawn Ct 
in Granbury. 214-718-6823.

2 cemetery plots. Holly Hills 
Cemetery. Faith section. $2000 for 
both. Can meet at cemetery. 817-880-
9908.

026 Repair Services
ANTIQUE CLOCK REPAIR

Specializing in older clocks
Work guaranteed. 20 yrs exp.
Call anytime, (817) 559-9123

032 Miscellaneous
WAGON YARD.COM We sell local 
honey, Watkins, Howard Products, 
Mexican Vanilla. Repair Battery 
Clocks, Elec Lamps.  817-573-5321

WE BUY OLD US COINS OF ALL 
DENOMINATIONS. 
Call 817-559-3131

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
TECL#22551 50+ years 

Residential/Commercial
AZZ-IZZ Enterprizes, LLC

NO JOBS TOO SMALL!
(817) 613-1465, (817) 266-7239

2019 Coachmen Freedom Express 
192RBS, 22.5’, 4142 lbs. Always 
kept in covered storage within 
Granbury city limits. $12,500. 
Text 817-219-8300, email 
mav1999@yahoo.com

JULIEANNE
LANDRUM
DOG
GROOMER

Very Reasonable. Senior Discount.
817-408-5288

wilsonjulieanne@gmail.com

Kenzi

2-bedroom, beautiful duplex in 
Granbury, nice neighborhood, 
Fenced back yard, appliances, 
close to all school levels, hospital, 
downtown & 377. $1,200/mo + 
deposit, no pets, no smoking. 817-
964-9784.

Discover the best in active senior 
living at Granbury’s premier 55+ 
community. Gardens of De Cor-
dova! We have a two bedroom, 
two bathroom, two car garage, 
available for February move in. 
Leasing for $1,695 a month, a 

$65 app fee, and a $600 deposit. 
We offer daily functions in the 
community room, two stocked 

ponds, a gazebo, and more!  Call 
or stop by today!  5413 Garden 

Circle Granbury, TX 76049 
817-910-1230
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CALL 817-573-7066

G R A N B U R Y     T E X A S

stay connected — hcnews.com


